
 

ASSEMBLY ROAD SERVICE AREA COMMITTEE 
(ARSAC) 2019 

 
NAME CONTACT INFO. REPRESENTING 

 
Marna Sanford 406-546-7505 

Marna.Sanford@fnsb.us 
Assemblymember/Chair 

Jimi Cash 799-2692 
Jimi.Cash@fnsb.us 

Assemblymember/Vice 
Chair 

Stuart Davies 322-8382 
Stuart.Davies@fnsb-rs.us 

District 1 – Salcha 

Merle Jantz 488-2903 
Merle.Jantz@fnsb-rs.us 

District 2 – Badger 

Gary Pedretty 474-9334   
Gary.Pedretty@fnsb-rs.us 

District 3 – Chena Hot 
Springs Road 

Randy Bayer 457-2530 
Randall.Bayer@fnsb-rs.us  

District 4 – Farmer’s Loop 

Clint Meyer 456-6959   
Clint.Meyer@fnsb-rs.us 

District 5 – North 
Borough 

Rodger Hopp 479-4881  
Rodger.Hopp@fnsb-rs.us 

District 6 – West Borough 

Jack Phipps 479-3798, 388-3799 
vphipps@gci.net 

Public Member 

Updated 4/20   
 
 
For more information about this committee, please contact the Borough Clerk’s 
Office at 459-1401. 
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